N-19 Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
N 20-29 Koht
1
2
3
N 30-39 Koht
1
2
N 40-49 Koht
1
2
3
N 60+ Koht
1
M -19 Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
M 20-29 Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
M 30-39 Koht
1
2
M 40-49 Koht
1
2
3

Kohila

Pikamaajooksusari

IV etapp
800m

Nimi
Karmel JANO
Marleen KOLL

Anna Maria RASPEL

Berit GUZAS
Liise LILLELAID
Eliise LUKS
Berit KANT
Gisela NUUD
Merlin TOIRK
Nimi

Stella Sohvi ALTMETS
Kirte Katrin SAREVET

Carmen APSOLON
Nimi

Katerina FOMITSOVA
Katrina STEPANOVA

Nimi
Mirjam PIIK
Pille VISSER
Cerly SAAR

Nimi
Viivi KAAPA

Nimi

Robert HENDRIKSON
Kristo EHRENPREIS

Kevin JOESOO
Romet RIDALAAN
Hugo SAREV
Artur SKATSKOV
Romet TOODING
Arto KIVISILD
Erki UOTSMUTS
Risto SAAR

Karl Aleksander LIBA

Kaspar PRUUL
Uku Rudolf VESKI

Henri-Laur LEISSOO

Nimi
Sander PIIK

Joonas Mattias LAUR

Rasmus KASPER
Enar MUSTONEN
Henri HAUGAS
Elari TONSTROM
Joosep KALBUS
Nimi
Elion SOBER
Jaan REINOK
Nimi
Danel TAUR
Rain JANO
Lauri PIHLAK

Siinniaeg
20.01.2007
21.03.2005
01.03.2005
09.12.2005
25.01.2007
24.02.2004
23.02.2008
14.01.2004
10.09.2011

Siinniaeg
18.09.2001
13.11.1998
29.12.1995

Siinniaeg
15.03.1993
15.07.1986

Siinniaeg
21.12.1977
12.02.1981
31.10.1978

Siinniaeg
20.06.1962

Siinniaeg
25.12.2004
11.07.2006
15.06.2005
26.05.2008
30.01.2007
09.10.2003
17.12.2005
14.06.2004
10.11.2006
04.10.2005
14.11.2007
25.03.2009
15.04.2009
26.09.2008

Siinniaeg
04.03.2003
01.06.1999
08.09.2002
17.01.1996
05.10.2002
28.06.1999
01.09.1998

Siinniaeg
04.07.1991
16.08.1990

Siinniaeg
28.03.1976
14.06.1973
22.06.1979

Klubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Ndmme KJK
SK Elite Sport
Ndmme KJK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Audentese SK
Kohila Pisivus
Klubi
Nomme KJK
Treeningpartner

Klubi
Tappsportlased
Sparta
Klubi
Tappsportlased
Kohila Pusivus

Klubi
JK VII&VA
Klubi
Treeningpartner
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Audentese SK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Sparta
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Némme KJK
Kurtna Kool
Rae Spordikool
Kohila Plsivus
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Klubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Némme KJK
Audentese SK
Treeningpartner
Audentese SK

Klubi

Klubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
JK Sarma
Sparta

07.06.2023
Kohila staadion

Aeg
2.16,00
2.16,79
221,71
2.23,11
2.28,33
2.29,76
2.30,24
2.34,34
2.42,06

Aeg
2.19,98
2.36,47
3.20,57

Aeg
2.1491
2.18,97

Aeg
2.35,48
2.50,11
2.58,98

Aeg
3.17,46

Aeg
1.59,76
2.05,18
2.05,33
2.06,51
2.07,15
2.07,76
2.08,40
2.09,55
2.11,77
2.16,24
2.18,47
2.32,47
2.34,61
2.42,28

Aeg
1.54,34
1.56,61
1.58,63
2.01,19
2.08,66
2.10,14
2.54,96

Aeg
2.19,28
2.19,87

Aeg
2.03,28
2.17,78
2.19,57

Punktid
12
10

8

wh oo N

2
Punktid
12
10
8
Punktid
12
10
Punktid
12
10
8
Punktid
12
Punktid
12
10
8

NWwWhOo o

=

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
Punktid
12
10
8
7
6
5
4
Punktid
12
10
Punktid
12
10
8



M 50-59 K

M 60+ K

D

ht

WNRFR O v u,

4
oht
1

o Uk, WN

Erkki HUMMAL
Mati SAREV
Heiki PRUUL
Raido PUUST

Nimi

Raido RASPEL

Martin KASPER

Villu ZIRNASK

Aksel WEILER

Nimi
Valeri KAAPA
Ivar RAIG
Jaan LOMP
Heiki SASSIAN
Juhan PAABSTEL
Arne KARMING

Peakohtunik
Aavo Kergand

02.09.1973
28.02.1982
17.12.1979
18.11.1978
Siinniaeg

07.10.1967
11.04.1964
05.08.1966
17.09.1972
Siinniaeg

02.08.1958
25.03.1953
11.11.1944
09.09.1961
05.05.1959
20.11.1951

Sparta
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Tappsportlased
Sparta
Klubi
Treeningpartner

Rapla Jooksuklubi
Klubi
JK VII&VA
Tallinna SVK

Tagadi

22151
2.28,91
2.32,49
244,18
Aeg
2.13,01
2.28,44
2.42,65
2.48,79
Aeg
2.49,24
2.52,82 ER M70
2.57,05 ER M75
3.02,32
3.46,02
4.12,09

g1 o~

4
Punktid
12
10
8
7
Punktid
12
10
8

7
6
5



